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ASAA Nordic Ski Championships - 2023

Skimeister: Olivia Soderstrom - Service

Name

Soderstrom, Olivia
Schwartz, Meredith
Erickson, Emily
Meyers, Berit
Ireland, Marley
Sears, Piper

Littell, Merridy
Kam-Magruder, Amaeli
Rodgers, Zoe
Conway, Rose
Legate, Samantha
Laker-Morris, Zarah
Dorris, Lauren
Miller, Robyn
Stiassny, Mia
Boonstra, Tania
Rathert, Brynn
Schumacher, Heidi
Stolz, Leni

Tirpack, Maya
Baurick, Ingrid
Cannava, Ariana
Halsey, Anna
Moss, Emily

Coy, Lilian

Finch, Haley
Matthews, Adele
Bell, Anna

Shea, Lucy
Amundson, Kaleigh
Gray, Linnea
Thomas, Svea
Backus, Kaija
MaclLean, Gwendolyn
Rose, Stella

Peace, Josie

Howe, Abigail
Gavalya, lillian
Brogan, Beatrix
Day, Talia

School
Service
Service
Dimond
West
East
West
West
Dimond
West
East
West
West Valley
West
South
South
Soldotna
East
Service
West Valley
South
West Valley
Soldotna
Dimond
Kenai
South
Service
South
Colony
Colony
Chugiak
Eagle River
East
Colony
Dimond
Colony
Palmer
East
Chugiak
East
Service

Day 1 Time Day2Time

19:27.7
19:23.4
18:53.0
20:02.0
19:08.2
20:06.5
20:32.9
19:45.8
20:21.9
20:11.5
19:58.3
20:37.9
21:33.6
20:49.1
21:17.8
21:17.9
21:26.5
21:37.1
21:33.8
21:16.0
21:56.8
22:07.0
21:30.1
22:27.8
21:34.9
22:49.5
22:16.1
22:17.8
22:00.9
23:01.8
23:10.6
23:13.7
23:00.8
23:50.8
22:45.3
22:49.7
24:04.3
23:30.6
23:53.3
23:54.5

19:45.4
19:50.4
20:56.1
20:28.5
21:22.7
20:33.3
20:10.4
21:16.0
20:41.5
20:53.5
21:17.3
20:46.2
20:55.2
21:43.7
21:17.9
21:26.6
21:32.8
21:30.9
21:43.8
22:04.1
21:49.7
21:42.7
22:24.0
21:45.5
22:39.3
21:35.8
22:42.4
22:41.6
23:16.8
22:30.1
22:24.2
22:39.5
23:18.6
22:46.4
24:00.9
24:02.3
22:56.3
23:30.2
23:10.0
23:13.1

Summed
Time
39:13.1
39:13.8
39:49.1
40:30.5
40:30.9
40:39.8
40:43.3
41:01.8
41:03.4
41:05.0
41:15.6
41:24.1
42:28.8
42:32.8
42:35.7
42:44.5
42:59.3
43:08.0
43:17.6
43:20.1
43:46.5
43:49.7
43:54.1
44:13.3
44:14.2
44:25.3
44:58.5
44:59.4
45:17.7
45:31.9
45:34.8
45:53.2
46:19.4
46:37.2
46:46.2
46:52.0
47:00.6
47:00.8
47:03.3
47:07.6



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Ramirez, Adrianna
Walker, Daisy
Rozell, Anna
Lowen, Madelin
Matthews, Elise
Stepetin, Hannah
Field, Eryn
Capozzi, Addison
Gaskill, Lauren
Lyons, Emma
Kristich, Sophia
Toole, Charlotte
Truffer, Sonja
Gordon, Leanne
Peterson, Inga
McDonald, Madison
Walsh, Anita
Bushman, Samantha
Ciufo, Avery

Lim, Alana

Zahrt, Natalee
Taylor, Mya
Chadwick, Siera
Christenson, Katie
Deal, Alder
Hanson, Elaina
Van Buskirk, Kathryn
Harley, Autumn
Guernsey, Aly
Hack, Lynnea
Eldridge, Addison
Reid, Eiley
Mackin, Katherine
Miyauchi, Sawa
Peterson, Helena
Moore-Smith, Ava
Merriner, Cate
Tanner, Xinlan
Wardaugh, Abbey
Everett, Katie
Winslow, Danika
Dietz, Kylee

Black, McKenna
Simard, Anya
McDonald, Audrey
McDonough, Beatrix

Colony
Homer
West Valley
Dimond
South
Chugiak
Homer
Chugiak
Dimond
Lathrop
Colony
Eagle River
West Valley
Soldotna
Lathrop
Kenai
Eagle River
Bartlett
Soldotna
Service
Palmer
Kenai
Bartlett
Chugiak
Palmer
Valdez
Seward
Bartlett
Seward
Kenai
Chugiak
Bartlett
Bartlett
Eagle River
Lathrop
Palmer
Grace Christian
Kenai
Palmer
Palmer
Soldotna
Eagle River
Homer
Monroe Catholic
Kenai
Homer

23:50.5
23:28.2
24:24.2
23:56.3
24:13.9
23:42.1
24:36.2
24:10.8
24:37.2
24:50.3
24:04.4
24:49.8
25:11.9
25:32.2
25:25.8
25:54.0
26:09.4
25:56.3
25:08.3
25:15.0
26:02.1
26:06.7
25:27.2
26:00.6
26:54.2
27:03.7
26:50.3
26:17.1
26:03.2
26:58.6
26:40.4
28:07.7
27:49.6
27:33.8
27:36.1
28:09.3
29:07.8
28:41.3
28:22.6
28:27.6
30:32.8
29:30.4
29:26.4
28:56.3
29:25.6
30:21.5

23:40.2
24:03.0
23:15.2
23:53.7
23:40.1
24:18.2
24:13.8
25:06.7
25:07.3
25:10.9
26:05.2
25:23.3
25:05.6
25:02.7
25:11.6
25:17.4
25:10.8
25:25.3
26:29.7
26:24.4
25:48.9
26:17.7
27:22.1
27:20.9
26:28.7
26:26.2
26:53.6
27:31.5
27:52.3
27:07.8
28:12.2
27:04.2
27:35.0
28:40.8
28:55.9
28:23.6
27:30.9
28:07.9
29:15.5
29:16.2
27:38.5
28:55.1
29:19.6
29:59.0
29:44.3
28:58.8

47:30.7
47:31.2
47:39.4
47:50.0
47:54.0
48:00.3
48:50.0
49:17.5
49:44.5
50:01.2
50:09.6
50:13.1
50:17.5
50:34.9
50:37.4
51:11.4
51:20.2
51:21.6
51:38.0
51:39.4
51:51.0
52:24.4
52:49.3
53:21.5
53:22.9
53:29.9
53:43.9
53:48.6
53:55.5
54:06.4
54:52.6
55:11.9
55:24.6
56:14.6
56:32.0
56:32.9
56:38.7
56:49.2
57:38.1
57:43.8
58:11.3
58:25.5
58:46.0
58:55.3
59:09.9
59:20.3



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Chadwick, Haley
Bell, Adelaide
Dunn, Leah
Lathrop, Moira
Martin, KaelLynne
Collins, Kaylee
Rogers, Grace
Mentei, Daria
Chang, Zara
Long, Cecelia
Hayden, Kiley
Hamilton, Morgan
Mercer, Jaymarie
Kado, Taylor
Decker, Adah

Bartlett

Grace Christian
Homer

Eagle River
North Pole
Monroe Catholic
Glennallen
Lathrop

Grace Christian
North Pole
Sleetmute
Valdez

North Pole
North Pole
West Valley

30:02.3
31:19.9
30:30.7
30:59.1
30:01.4
29:46.5
32:30.4
31:36.6
33:08.1
33:14.3
34:46.9
36:36.3
41:46.4
44:24.1
22:19.2

29:28.6
28:47.3
29:46.6
30:18.6
32:36.4
34:51.5
33:15.6
34:36.2
34:00.5
34:50.5
39:15.5
38:05.4
51:51.7
51:08.1

59:30.9
1:00:07.2
1:00:17.3
1:01:17.7
1:02:37.8
1:04:38.0
1:05:46.0
1:06:12.8
1:07:08.6
1:08:04.8
1:14:02.4
1:14:41.7
1:33:38.1
1:35:32.2
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ASAA Nordic Ski Championships - 2023

Skimeister: Aaron Power - Service

Name

Power, Aaron
Hanley, Blake
Kimball, Murphy
Wappett, Wells
Flowers, Cole
Menkens, Hatcher
Flagstad, Vebjorn
Howe, Ethan
Chisolm, Liam
Lucas, Justin

Amy, Skyler

Eski, Ethan

Soule, Elias
Kaufman, Kieran
Young, Owen
Cuddy, Logan
Rice, Jayden
Marvin, Coby
Kam-Magruder, Noa
Miller, Nolan
Hlasny, Paul
Steer, Clayton
Numme-Worrel, Miles
Sensabaugh, Weston
Saltzman, Owen
Buchanan, Tobias
Briscoe, Garrett
Fischer, Kyle
Laker, Jack
Johnson, Jacob
Plattet, Basile
Wooller, Owen
Buth, Nicholas
Kristich, Isaac
Goodrich, Jody
Styvar, Ethan

Stanek-Alward, Grayson

Herda, Bryce
Lee, London
Vedros, Keenan

School
Service
West

West
Lathrop
West

West
South

East

West
Service
Service
West
Service
West Valley
South
Service
Colony
Colony
Dimond
South
Service
Colony
East
Colony
Dimond
Colony
Homer
South
Kenai
Dimond
West Valley
West Valley
West Valley
Colony
Homer
Homer
South

East
Palmer
Eagle River

Day 1 Time Day 2 Time summed Time

22:19.1
23:26.3
23:27.5
23:18.7
23:40.0
24:05.4
24:11.2
24:00.5
24:15.9
23:18.1
24:39.4
24:40.1
24:21.1
24:09.9
25:44.0
25:34.0
25:22.5
25:42.8
25:50.9
24:58.7
26:04.3
25:19.7
26:31.3
26:09.7
25:48.8
26:12.8
26:15.0
26:34.7
26:51.9
26:04.2
26:17.6
26:55.0
25:50.3
26:46.9
26:37.5
27:32.0
27:22.7
28:03.4
27:43.5
27:02.9

25:25.1
24:55.0
25:00.9
25:11.7
24:57.3
24:50.7
24:54.4
25:05.2
25:01.9
26:19.3
25:02.2
25:02.3
25:24.8
25:54.3
25:01.2
25:46.6
26:07.6
25:56.6
26:12.4
27:14.6
26:19.5
27:06.1
26:04.2
26:42.3
27:11.7
26:53.5
27:05.6
26:46.5
26:37.8
27:48.9
28:00.6
27:36.6
28:42.6
28:08.8
28:30.5
27:41.8
28:00.3
28:20.4
28:40.3
29:22.2

47:44.2
48:21.3
48:28.4
48:30.4
48:37.3
48:56.1
49:05.6
49:05.7
49:17.8
49:37.4
49:41.6
49:42.4
49:45.9
50:04.2
50:45.2
51:20.6
51:30.1
51:39.4
52:03.3
52:13.3
52:23.8
52:25.8
52:35.5
52:52.0
53:00.5
53:06.3
53:20.6
53:21.2
53:29.7
53:53.1
54:18.2
54:31.6
54:32.9
54:55.7
55:08.0
55:13.8
55:23.0
56:23.8
56:23.8
56:25.1



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Allwright, Rylan
Vanderlugt, Nathan
Oestreich, Justin
Toole, Dean

Cox, Andrew
Gordon, Jonathan
Johnson, Scott
Venema, Remy
Erickson, Thomas
Weatherby, Brian

McDonough, Seamus

Merriner, Colton
Adams, Alex
Mickelson, Levi
Molloy, Jack
Lammers, Eli
McGinley, Drake
Michener, Henry
Tews, Zane

Abel, Bennjamin
LeCrone, Gareth
Cleary, Liam
Bynagle, Johannes
Cryder, Samuel
Glover, Alexander
Copp, Teigan
Vanderlugt, Ben
Caruthers, Rafe
Davidson, Michael
Pounds, Andrew
Hays, Nelson
Cannava, Carter
Urbanus, Ryan
Summers, Aiden
Guernsey, Trevor
Jaworski, Leif
Tragis, lan

Deans, Carson
Reid, Holten
Smith, Owen
Licht, Brayden
Schneider, Emmet
Cartwright, Logan
Spence, Caleb
Trobaugh, Oliver
Carson, Robert
Wadsworth, Cole

Chugiak
Eagle River
Lathrop
Eagle River
Soldotna
Soldotna
South
Palmer
Dimond
Chugiak
Homer
Grace Christian
Palmer
Soldotna
Eagle River
Chugiak
Dimond
Eagle River
Kenai
Soldotna
East

East
Homer
Chugiak
Dimond
Palmer
Eagle River
Valdez
Soldotna
Grace Christian
Monroe Catholic
Soldotna
Chugiak
North Pole
Seward
Homer
Hutchison
Palmer
Bartlett
Kenai
Palmer
Lathrop
Kenai
Grace Christian
Seward
Kenai
Valdez

27:07.8
27:58.5
28:10.8
28:56.0
28:31.3
28:08.6
27:33.1
28:51.4
28:35.3
27:56.5
26:59.2
28:12.2
26:54.1
28:42.5
28:21.1
29:43.1
29:01.3
29:54.4
29:58.5
29:19.7
30:03.1
29:49.0
29:34.4
29:28.9
28:56.4
29:52.1
30:01.2
29:49.1
29:59.3
29:49.3
29:47.8
30:58.9
29:18.4
29:32.2
30:28.8
31:34.2
30:50.6
31:16.6
30:57.4
33:14.9
31:46.2
33:47.4
32:56.2
33:06.6
35:16.7
36:47.3
35:10.5

29:19.1
28:35.3
28:42.4
28:03.9
28:34.4
29:05.1
29:46.6
28:30.0
28:57.5
29:41.9
30:40.5
29:44.8
31:07.6
29:22.7
29:54.6
28:42.2
29:29.8
29:22.9
29:19.6
30:07.4
29:27.0
29:48.7
30:11.3
30:18.5
30:57.2
30:03.0
30:00.4
30:24.7
30:16.5
30:47.8
30:59.7
30:14.8
31:57.4
32:28.0
31:44.8
31:06.6
32:21.2
32:30.0
32:59.2
31:44.1
34:02.3
32:04.6
33:00.7
33:06.8
34:03.3
33:36.0
35:28.7

56:26.9
56:33.8
56:53.2
56:59.9
57.05.7
57:13.7
57:19.7
57:21.4
57:32.8
57:38.4
57:39.7
57:57.0
58:01.7
58:05.2
58:15.7
58:25.3
58:31.1
59:17.3
59:18.1
59:27.1
59:30.1
59:37.7
59:45.7
59:47.4
59:53.6
59:55.1
1:00:01.6
1:00:13.8
1:00:15.8
1:00:37.1
1:00:47.5
1:01:13.7
1:01:15.8
1:02:00.2
1:02:13.6
1:02:40.8
1:03:11.8
1:03:46.6
1:03:56.6
1:04:59.0
1:05:48.5
1:05:52.0
1:05:56.9
1:06:13.4
1:09:20.0
1:10:23.3
1:10:39.2



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Roads, Easton
Paskin, Samuel
Kodama, Dylan
Hiett, Porter
Miller, Caleb
Severs, Andrew
Caruthers, Gabe
Wisner, Elias
Cosper, Trivette
Roosma, Blake
Morris, Jameson
Connolly, Noah
Jordan, William
Tiura, lan

Edwin, Devon
Wade, Liam
Mollenhauer, Jackson
Shawcroft, James
Bragonier, PJ
Battreall, Walker
Harry, Wade
Boersma, Ben
Galloway, Kohen

Grace Christian

Bartlett

Grace Christian

Bartlett

Grace Christian

Glennallen
Valdez
Valdez
Bartlett
Valdez
Hutchison
North Pole
Hutchison
Valdez
North Pole
North Pole
North Pole
Lathrop
West Valley
East

West Valley
Kenai
Chugiak

35:03.9
34:55.9
35:37.7
36:21.9
33:39.0
35:11.5
37:53.8
37:34.7
37:04.9
38:27.4
40:01.9
36:12.5
40:38.6
41:51.2
41:49.8
40:52.9
41:38.8
46:24.1
24:40.4
26:41.7
29:10.0
30:02.9
30:55.6

35:46.1
37:20.2
37:16.1
36:37.4
40:09.2
40:00.7
37:36.3
38:14.1
39:03.1
42:08.8
41:28.6
45:25.4
42:21.6
41:15.5
41:40.1
52:41.1
51:55.3
47:19.6

1:10:50.0
1:12:16.1
1:12:53.8
1:12:59.3
1:13:48.2
1:15:12.2
1:15:30.1
1:15:48.8
1:16:08.0
1:20:36.2
1:21:30.5
1:21:37.9
1:23:00.2
1:23:06.7
1:23:29.9
1:33:34.0
1:33:34.1
1:33:43.7



